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Concurs TOPA MICA 2

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati :

:26 GPS
126 40
:26 GPS +3h

SERVER

Loc lansare TOPA MICA

23°23"27.57'E
08.06.2024 06:46:00
DINCA DANIEL
26° 2" 2.49"

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine E

4
4

Ceas Atomic

202
Ceas Porumbei 202

O

08.06. 13:09:5
08.06. 13:09:5
8

Por. sositi

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant | |

0400817F
2005990M
0265257F
0400818M
0400846F
0799063F
0010943F
0400840M

| DA4966F5
| DAE3F941
| DAE3F74E
| DA24772EE
| DA496466
| DA4963C3
| DADEB9BA
| DAOD70D4

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:

OO0 OO
0 O O O O O O
OO0 OO
PR NR RN

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO -4.35
BENZING Live

1: 38802986 2: 38802910
BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

49911 243737

AA9023CS8

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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